MP9677B
E/O, O/E Converter
10 Gbit/s
Anritsu
This is the version 2.00  (2001-4)
2
Example of Measurement
Configuration

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Catalog No. MP9677B-E-A-3-(2.00)   Printed in Japan   2001-4  30AD/AGKD
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP9677B E/O, O/E converter
MU967701A Clock Recovery Unit (9.95328 Gbit/s)
MU967702A Clock Recovery Unit (10.66423 Gbit/s)
Standard accessories
AC power cord: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pcs
J0900E Coaxial cord: 4 pcs
W1765AE MP9677B operation manual: 1 copy
W1710AE MU967701A operation manual
(supplied to MU967701A): 1 copy
W1761AE MU967702A operation manual
(supplied to MU967702A): 1 copy
B0329C Front cover: 1 pc
E0008A Optical output control key: 2 pcs
J0995 U link (for connection with MU967701A
or MU967702A): 3 pcs
Options
MP9677B-01 External optical input function (external light
source usable)
MP9677B-10 E/O converter minus option
MP9677B-38 ST connector
MP9677B-39 DIN connector
MP9677B-40 SC connector
MP9677B-43 HMS-10/A connector
Model/Order No. Name
Peripheral instruments
MP1777A 10 GHz Jitter Analyzer
MS4630B Network analyzer (10 Hz to 300 MHz, with